U 7.

Debtors

Creditors

Stock

Motor car (1/10/2020)

Cash in hand

50,000
60,000
80,000

10,000

70,000
80,000
90,000
40,000
20,000

64121

During the year he withdrew Rs. 30,000/ for personal use. On 01/08/2020, he

introduced further capital Rs. 24,000/-.
Additional information :

1) Appreciate land and building by 20%

2) Depreciate P and M, furniture and motor car by 10% p.a.

__3) Prepaid Rent Rs. 2,000/-

2@)’ Allow interest on capital @ 12% p.a.

Prépare statement showing Profit or Loss on 31/3/2021, and revised statement

of affair as on that date.
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