Debtors	50,000	70,000
Creditors	60,000	80,000
Stock	80,000	90,000
Motor car (1/10/2020)	mentals of Ace	40,000
Cash in hand	10,000	20,000

During the year he withdrew Rs. 30,000/- for personal use. On 01/08/2020, he introduced further capital Rs. 24,000/-.

Additional information:

- 1) Appreciate land and building by 20%
- 2) Depreciate P and M, furniture and motor car by 10% p.a.
- 3) Prepaid Rent Rs. 2,000/-

563

4) Allow interest on capital @ 12% p.a.

Prepare statement showing Profit or Loss on 31/3/2021, and revised statement of affair as on that date.